
Grand Teton Council 2019 Popcorn Sales Boy Scouts of America 

Military Sales Patch Order Form 
This form is due to Steve Godwin at the Idaho Falls Council Scout Headquarters by T hursday, November 1, 

Unit Type: Pack  Troop  Team  Crew  Ship   Unit #: District: 

Leader:__________________________ Phone: ________________________Unit  

Popcorn 

Kernel: Phone: 

Scout Full Name 
Total Military Sales Verified 

(Min. $100 - Patch / $200 (Council Use) 
- Hat) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

For every 4 Scouts that earn a Patch, a free patch & coin will be awarded to a unit leader

Leader Name: 

Scout Full Name 
Total Military Sales Verified 

(Min. $100 - Patch / $200 - (Council Use) 
Hat) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

For every 4 Scouts that earn a Patch, a free patch & coin will be awarded to a unit leader

Leader Name:   

Council Signature: Date: 

I acknowledge receipt of Patches & Hats for each of the Scout’s and Leader’s listed above from the Grand 

Teton Council. 

Unit Rep Name: Phone: 

Unit Rep Signature: Date:  

16




